Vicariate: Southern

Cheshire

Hamden

Meriden

Meriden
Meriden/Wallingford
Southington
Wallingford

Wallingford

Saint Bridget of Sweden Parish
Saint Paul VI Parish

Our Lady Queen of Angels Parish
Saint Rose of Lima Parish

Saint Faustina Parish

Saint Luke Parish

Church of the Resurrection

Most Holy Trinity Parish

$151,519.68

$132,852.21
$53,689.90
$27,488.00
$30,667.50
$162,472.45
$49,529.85
$81,693.90

340
488
206

61
104
637
204
298

10.30%
10.98%
9.94%
7.96%
15.45%
13.13%
11.98%
7.27%

Branford

East Haven/New Haven
Guilford

Madison

Milford

Milford

New Haven

New Haven

North Branford/Northford
North Haven

Orange

West Haven

Woodbridge

4/11/2025

Saint John Bosco Parish

Saint Pio of Pietrelcina Parish
Saint George Parish

Saint Margaret Parish

Precious Blood Parish

Saint Raphael Parish

Blessed Michael McGivney Parish
Saint Thomas More Chapel

Saint Ambrose Parish

Saint Elizabeth of the Trinity Parish
Holy Infant Parish

Saint John XXIII Parish

Our Lady of the Assumption Parish

$93,501.75
$68,977.75
$139,243.25
$62,821.00
$95,168.00
$61,710.50
$76,684.55
$4,412.00
$28,026.48
$54,320.68
$63,533.20
$39,619.75
$39,071.20

276
262
198
156
365
160
249

104
277
167
198
114

7.65%
7.00%
5.97%
7.97%
8.55%
14.59%
7.60%
4.35%
10.08%
7.72%
8.09%
7.96%
10.36%
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