Vicariate: Southern

Deanery: Deanery 6				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Cheshire	Saint Bridget of Sweden Parish	\$151,519.68	340	10.30%
Hamden	Saint Paul VI Parish	\$132,852.21	488	10.98%
Meriden	Our Lady Queen of Angels Parish	\$53,689.90	206	9.94%
Meriden	Saint Rose of Lima Parish	\$27,488.00	61	7.96%
Meriden/Wallingford	Saint Faustina Parish	\$30,667.50	104	15.45%
Southington	Saint Luke Parish	\$162,472.45	637	13.13%
Wallingford	Church of the Resurrection	\$49,529.85	204	11.98%
Wallingford	Most Holy Trinity Parish	\$81,693.90	298	7.27%
Deanery: Deanery 7				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Branford	Saint John Bosco Parish	\$93,501.75	276	7.65%
East Haven/New Haven	Saint Pio of Pietrelcina Parish	\$68,977.75	262	7.00%
Guilford	Saint George Parish	\$139,243.25	198	5.97%
Madison				
Madison	Saint Margaret Parish	\$62,821.00	156	7.97%
Milford	Saint Margaret Parish Precious Blood Parish	\$62,821.00 \$95,168.00	156 365	
	-			7.97%
Milford	Precious Blood Parish	\$95,168.00	365	7.97% 8.55%
Milford Milford	Precious Blood Parish Saint Raphael Parish	\$95,168.00 \$61,710.50	365 160	7.97% 8.55% 14.59%
Milford Milford New Haven	Precious Blood Parish Saint Raphael Parish Blessed Michael McGivney Parish	\$95,168.00 \$61,710.50 \$76,684.55	365 160 249	7.97% 8.55% 14.59% 7.60%
Milford Milford New Haven New Haven	Precious Blood Parish Saint Raphael Parish Blessed Michael McGivney Parish Saint Thomas More Chapel	\$95,168.00 \$61,710.50 \$76,684.55 \$4,412.00	365 160 249 6	7.97% 8.55% 14.59% 7.60% 4.35%
Milford Milford New Haven New Haven North Branford/Northford	Precious Blood Parish Saint Raphael Parish Blessed Michael McGivney Parish Saint Thomas More Chapel Saint Ambrose Parish	\$95,168.00 \$61,710.50 \$76,684.55 \$4,412.00 \$28,026.48	365 160 249 6 104	7.97% 8.55% 14.59% 7.60% 4.35% 10.08%
Milford Milford New Haven New Haven North Branford/Northford North Haven	Precious Blood Parish Saint Raphael Parish Blessed Michael McGivney Parish Saint Thomas More Chapel Saint Ambrose Parish Saint Elizabeth of the Trinity Parish	\$95,168.00 \$61,710.50 \$76,684.55 \$4,412.00 \$28,026.48 \$54,320.68	365 160 249 6 104 277	7.97% 8.55% 14.59% 7.60% 4.35% 10.08% 7.72%

4/11/2025 Page 1 of 1